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
baths; $6000 oash, balance easy terms.
This price has been reduced for quick
sale.

M. E. LENT CO..
523-4-- Northwestern Bank Bldg,

A MONEY-MAKE-

Furniture and lease of a pros-
perous hotel in good eastern Oregon
town; Income from rooms alone from
$730 to $900 per month; price $3000
and a bargain at that figure. Quick
action necessarv.

U. S. MORTGAGE & INT. CO.,
603 TEON BLDG.

APARTMENT LEASE.
16 apartments ud 6 single rooms,

close in, west sioV, brick bldg., hteam
heat, lease; good oak furniture;
rent only $300; nets a bout $375 and
apartment; price $12,300. half rash.

MERRICK CO., REALTORS.
304 Panama Bldg. Bdwy. 8230.

50 APARTMENTS.
Lowest rental In the city; corner

brick bldg., clearing over $750 per mo. ;

never been sold for 3 years; owner
leaving owing to personal reasons.
Terms arranged to responsible party.

M. E. LENT CO..
524 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

BIG SNAP.
20 rooms, handsomely furnished, all

housekeeping, lovely yard, lease,
rent $75: net profit $140 month. Price
$2850. $1000 down.

See Mrs. Keller.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg.

FURNITURE AND LEASE FOR SALE.
Strictly modern apartment hous.

good furniture, close in. long base,
big income, low rent. Owner leaing
city, will sell at reduced price
quick sale.

NATIONAL INVESTMENT CO. '
512 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY.

WASHINGTON ST. HOTEL.
75 rooms, private baths, city heat,

well furnished, hot and cold water, all
rooms, lease 1926, net profit $S0. Price
$20,000. $12,000 down.

See Mrs. Keller.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg.

APARTMENT HOUSE.
42 rooms, rent $2O0; long lease; 13

apts., all with private baths, 3

sleeping1 rooms, elegantly furnished,
fine brick bldg.. steam heat; net profit
$300. Price $10,000.

See Mrs. Keller.
GEO. T. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon Bldg.

'
15 BEAUTIFUL single h. k. rms.; st.

lease ivory woodwork, hardwood fin-

ish floors, "heavy mahogany, ivory and
wicker; clean ; can clear $130; place
vou can furnish 3 more rms.. $100 a
room for cash payment. Monday, 37
Yamhill. ,

" WILL TRADE.
apt. house, corner hide,

steam heat, net profit $2K month:
price $5500. On account of illness will
take smaller house and some cash.

See Mrs. Keller.
O E O. X- MOORE CO., 1Q07 Yeon Ft d g

' SALE O R TRADE.
20 H. K. rooms, forced sale, centrally

located, money maker; make me an
offer. Also house in Seattle
for Portland property. AC St, Oregn- -

nian.
RESIDENTIAL hotel on west side, one

of the best locations in the city, run-
ning water in all rooms, some priva'e
baths; showing good profit. S;iv bro-

ker's commission by dealing with own-

er. $8000 cash will handle. BE 85. orc- -

gonhin, ...

SEE ME MONDAY.

$V50 cash payment, ma 11 mom Ing
house, exquisitely furnished; all dbw,
clean ; ideal home with income. 387
Yamhill.

LEAVING CITY MUST SELL.
:;0 rooms, h. k.. 5 years' lease at $85.

priee $2nOO. Easy terme. Money-
maker or will trade for home.

T. SPENCER CO.,
517 Chamber ofCommerce Bdg.(

35 ROOMS. RENT $17
Good transient location, brtrk bldg.,

steam heat, running water, fubviture
and carpets extra good ; clears better
than $2w. Price $5000; terms. Call

'714 Couch bldg. Bdwy. 5918.
LITTLK MONKY-MAKE-

30 rooms", rent $200; lease; single
h. k. s'.epine rooms and apts. ; net
profit $270. Price $r.ooo. $.1500 down.

Mrs. Keller.
GEO. T. MOORE CO.. 1O07 Yeg Bldg.

14 h. k. rooms, ions lease.
cior-- in; come and make offer; leaving
city. Owner, SOO Commercial at.

Hotels and Rooming Honnes.

NEW APARTMENT HOUSE
- LEASE.

Corner bldg., 96 rooms. 36 mod-
ern apts., all outside rooms; this
house is the laet thing in mod-
ern construction, house equipped
with electric ranges, cooling clos-
ets, built-i- n baths and showers,
breakfast nooks, all halls and
apts. with h. w. floors, vacuum
steam heat, complete laundry,
garbage incinerator, 5 years
lease, cheap rent, house wiil net
around $600. If you want a real
house see this; possession Jan. 1,
1923; unfurnished, tiee Mr. Tice.

E. M. ELLIS COMPANY,
Lease Specialists.

428 Morgan bldg. Main 5060.

BARGAINS.
Beautifully furnished lower

flat, downtown; cheap rent; $700.
Terms.

NOB HILL. V
8 rooms furnished; winter's fuel in;

furnace heat; $250 cash, easy balance.
DOWNTOWN.

19 room, best of location; no vacan-
cies; netting $115; rent $60; lease;
$900 cash; easy balance.

See us for bargains in. hotel, apart-
ments and rooming hous, small down
payments. We have ono of st

listings in the city.
See Newton,

WM. A. HUGHES CORP'N...
505 Couch Bldg.

HOTEL BARGAINS.
42 rooms, weil furnished, steam

heat, hot and cold water, pri-
vate baths, brick bldg.; long
lease at $400 per month. Can be
sold on reasonable terms.

APT. HOUSE.
One of the best In the city,

close in on west side; ail 2 and
3 rooms each, well furnished;
good lease. Call and see it.

- RIERDON REALTY CO..
Realtors.

636 Pittock Block.

APARTMENT HOUSE LEA(SE.

Up for lease unfurnished, new
apt. building of 74 rooms, divided
in twos, strictly modern in every
way, close-i- n corner lot,

lease, $7500 up on lease as
advance rentals: this place will 20

how about $600 net. See Mr.
Shea, with

E. M. ELLTS COMPANY.
Lease Specialists.

428 Morgan bldg. Main 5060. 13

APARTMENT HOUSE LEASE.

Lease and furnishings of 90
Toonis, about fur-
nished; modern brick apt.t divid-
ed mostly apts.; price
$7200, of which $2600 is up on
lease; will show $300 net per
month. See Mr. Shea,

' 9E. M. ELLTS COMPANY,
Lease Specialists.

42S Morgan bldg. Main 5060.

$11,000 BUYS apt., furnished
with wnton rues and the very best of
furniture. The place has all been gone
over and is in Al condition; rent only
$225 with dandy lease; nets over $300
a month; $7500 will handle. Don't
miss th,iH.

$11,000 buys 50 rooms of dandy furnl
ture; good lease; one of the best lo
cations in town; $3000 cash will han
die; see this at once, as the people
nave very best of reasons for selling,

$4000 buys hotel, close In on
west side; good lease; reason
able rent; $2000 cash will handle.

S. BORLAND, REALTOR.
30ft Henry bldg. 4th and Oak St.

JUST LISTED.
19 rooms, all new furniture,

fine clean house, steam heat, 3
baths, no Vacancies, good lease,
also garage, price $2500. includ-
ing $160 on lease- - good terms.

See McCauley.
HILLER BROS.. REALTORS.

211 Ry. Ex. Bldg. Bdwy. 3626.

BARGAIN.

11 rooms of new furniture, rent
MO, with lease, must be sold;
full price only $600, aomo terms.

SEB McCAULBT.
211 Ry. Ex. Bldg. Bdwy. 3626.

COUNTRY HOTEL.
Situated 30 miles from Portland on

good highway. Doing ffnn translen
business; clears $250 to $300 a month
1 acre of ground, cow and chickens
rent only $;i0; lease. It will pay you
to investigate, price $2750. Win take
good auto in part payment. Call 714
Couch bldg. Bdwy. 5948.

HOT EI.
Corner,1 downtown rent $250, with

B '2 - year leas; Northwestern heat, ho
and cold water in rooms, new furni
ture; full price $10,000. See this for
a bargain.

M. E. LENT CO.,
524 N. W. Ban k Bid g.

HOTEL.
Ground floor lobby, best transl

location tn Portland; private baths,
newly renovated and in first-cla- con
dition. Clears $600 to $800 a month
Price $20,000; very reasonable terms.
Call 714 Couch hldg. Bdwy. 5948.

HOTEL.
Larg ground floor lobby, modern

brick building, very wen furnished an
clearing $10h a month. Will sell fur
niture and give a lease at $6.30
per room. $20,000 cash will handle.
Call 71 t Couch bldg. Bdwy. 3948.

APARTMENT HOUSE.
Close in, east side together with

Ptrtre room nnw rented for good
lease, rent $125; showing'good income,
$5000. $3000 cash.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Realtors,
403-- 6 Panama bldg.. 3rt and Alder.

FURNITURE OF THIS
beautiful boarding and room-
ing house In Irvington. This Is Al fur-
niture and showing nice income to
owner. Onlv $1255. Rant $45 per month
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.. Realtors.
405-- 6 Panama bldg. 3d and Alder.

18 ROOMS, RENT $80.
Running water in all rooms, ffne

heating plant, clears over $125 a mo.
and own living rooms. Owner leaving
city and' will sell at a real bargain.
Price $3000, some terms. Call 714 Couch
bldg. Bdwy. 594 8.

'
MARY E. LENT COMPANY.
523-4-- 5 N. W. BANK BLDG.,
EXCLUSIVE BROKERS OF

HOTELS, APARTMENT HOUSES,
ROOMING HOUSES AND LEASES.
SIXTEEN YEARS IN THIS BUSI-

NESS IN PORTLAND.
A BEAUTIFUL HOME.

16 rooms, newly and beautifully fur-
nished, close-i- n west side location. A
real home and a good income. $1800
cash to handle. Call 714 Couch bldg.
Broadway 5948.

FOR SALE One of best rooming houa
In Vancouver, brick bldg., steam heat,
hot and cold water in each room,
long lease, low rent; good reasons for
seHing; house full. 401 Main, Mrs.
W. W. Barker.

IRVINGTON DISTRICT.
12 single housekeeping, rent $60;

pla;e always full, showing good net
income; onlv $2300, some terms.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.. Realtors.

... 4U5-- 6 Panama Bldg., 3d and Alder.
30 ROOMS, $5000 TERMS.

Very close-i- n Nob Hill district, most-
ly housekeeping; 3 years lease at rea-
sonable rent; clears $200 to $230 a
month. $3000 cash to handle. Call
714 Couc h bid g. Bdwy. 5948.

10 H. K. ROOMS, 1 block from Lincoln
H. S, Good income. Bargain for cash.

Trade for high-grad- e roadster or
what? Atwater 2jl. 431 Market.

$1000 GIVES you possession 20 H. K.
rooms, balance $1300. Gross income
$340; no vacancy; straight lease. 54
N. Ninth st.

NICE place, steam heat, hot
and cold water ' in all spartments.
Ideal for man and wife. See xwner,
f58 Gl'an. near 21st.

11 ROOMS. $600 CASH.
Housekeeping, rent $43, lease.

about $s0 and 3 living rooms for
self. 714 Couch bldg. Bdwy. 5948.

WILL exchange for small hotel or apt.
hous, high class cafeteria, all mod-
ern equipment; good long lease; deal
with owner. V HQ. Oregonian.

9 SUNNY rooms, handsome furnishings.
H K. to rent, all taken. $700 cash.
Price $1300. Other good ones. Bdwy
7672. McFarland.208 Fai!ingb!dg.

$700 WILL" handle the Lucretin : 22 furn.
h. k. apts.. brick, rent $50. 4i2- -

Main. f.ncnuver.

irri hrirain. 388 Everett at. Bdwvi
5535.

0 H. K. ROOMS, good income, cheap
rem: leaving for California; make us
an offer; located at 655 Wash, st.

10 H. K. ROOMS, always full, prfced to
sell quickly. Owner, Atwater 3834. .

BuBinetM Opportunities Wanted.
SOLD IN TEN DAYS.

FOR QUICK ACTION list your busi-
ness with the largest, strongest and
fastest selling organization specializing
in all lines of business In the north-- ,
WesA.

GREAT NORTHERN BROKERAGE
CO. Partnerships formed, additional
capital procured; business is good with
us; we have many buyers waiting; our
selling system backed up by expert
salesmen NEVER fal's. It's results
that count; we have sold many others,
why not yoys? We can sell your
business in ten days. MAKE US
PROVE IT. Phone Bdwy. 2651. Note
our yIumn of sales ads.
GREAT NORTHERN BROKERAGE CO.
Suite 847 Pittock Blk., Wash, at 10th.

LEGITIMATE BUSINESS connection
desired by a gentleman who has been
continuously engaged In business in
the state of Oreeou for many years.
at present is established with well
equipped offices, centrally located,
and representing a large eastern cor-
poration as northwest manager, but
who is desirous of discontinuing his
present connection and acquiring a
legitimate, profitable line as RESI-
DENT MANAGER, or associating with
one engaged In similar capacity, where
close attention and diligence will ehow
profits worth while; references unex-
celled. P. O. box 977, Portland. Or.

I WANT A BUSINESS.
Will trade ranch, 20 miles

from Portland, Or. Extra fine soil, 40
acres In cultivation, 15 more very easily
put in cultivation; price $11,000, in-
cumbrance $5000, runs for three years
at 5 per cent. Don't be afraid to
trade me; will deal with agents. See
Mr. Rahoutls,

2 COUCH BLDG. Auto. 511-0-

OWNERS.
List your business chances, leases,

etc., with us, as we have buyers wait-
ing for listings of merit.
McCARTY, MAXWELL & DOWNEY,
Room 1, Ry. Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 7519.

WANT small business, grocery, confec-
tionery or cigar stand preferred that
can De fhand'leo: on $ovO cash vn1
Will deal with owners only. D 88, Ore-
gonian.

WANT to buy 2 or barber shop,
must be good business, cheap rent, long
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
Call 705 Couch bldg., bet, Stark and
Washington on 4th.

A BUSINESS FOR YOURSELF.
A young man with several years' ex-

perience- has recently entered into the
auto wrecking parts business having
seen fortunes made in this business by
hts former employers. Business is clear-
ing better than $350 per month

but to make big money he needs
a partner who wfcll work and invest
$650 for a half interest; money to go
into the business. Can draw good sial-ar- y

and get haJf the profits. Experi-
ence not necessary if you are willing
to work hard for big profits. For full
particulars see Mr. Johnson 827 Mor-ga- n

bldg.
CAFETERIA SPECIAL.

Completely equipped with large
Jewel gas range,

Blodgett gas bake oven, heavy duty
Edison electric toaster, new service
counter, large steam table with steam
furnished by Northwester Electric
company, full basement, two main
entrances to street and inside entrance
to lobby of 53 room hotel; place es-

tablished 4 years and doing big busi-
ness; rent with lease only $150; two
partners or man and wife can clear
$500 a month. Price for cash sale
$3500. Call owner at Main 5002.

FOR SALE UNDERTAKERS.
One-half interest in undertaking es-

tablishment in a live town; consists
of slumber room, family room, music
room, reception room, office, chapel
seating; 82, store room, operating room,
garage for two hearses and touring
our. two hearses and one touring car;
rent $125 per mo.; good business; has
coroner b office for over two yrs. yet,
nrfre. Including two to three thousand
dollars on the books, $6800, $4850
down. McCIay Realty Co., 40'J Couch
bldg. Bdwy. 8310.

ABLE BUSINESS MAN with $10,000 to
$30,000 for thriving Tacoma wnoiesaie
manufacturing concern: resent paid- -

in capital indadequate to care for de
mand built up in five years. ieiTrm Oetnher hiisiness would indicate
yearly dividend of 20tfE, on $200,000
capital. Position on board of directors
granted to experienced Dusmess man
Riffiri examination invited. Refer
ences requested. John Blaauw Adv.
Agency, 300 Fidelity bldg., Tacoma,
Wash.

COMMERCIAL PARTNERSHIP.
If you are congenial and able to

meet the public, an equal half inter-
est is offered, in substantial local mer-
cantile business that is a real money-
maker. Clean, interesting work with
a wonderful future. Owner needs as-

sistance of interested help and wants
partner for sales end of buine.ss. This
ie a bona fide proposition and cannot
be duplicated in city, rnce ouu. vjan
705 Couch bldg.. 4th bet. Wash
IiTgton and Stark.

BUTCHER SHOP BARGAIN.
You couldn't duplicate the fixtures

for less than $1000; line corner location
in connection with busy cash and carry
ernr.(rv Rten rieht tn and so to work:
full price only -- $600. Rent only $13
a month including light and phone.

SIMMS, 610 HENRY BLDG.
FOR SALE $2500.

$800 will handle. Splendid equipped
restaurant, together with soft drink
and confectionery store. located at
central state terminal in a live Oregon
town. Good location and cheap rent.
Apply at Central Stage terminal,
Salem, Or.

$14.000 hotel, corner brick
bldg, located near courthouse; mourn
ly gross earnings $12o0; gross expenses;; net earnings $ (00; low rent
good lease; $10,000 wjj) handle; no ob-

jection to Japanese buyer. 310 Com
monweaith bldg.

WUHAN' wants middle aged single part
ner from city, country or small town
anywhere m Oregon or Washington
good going cash business; $20i cash
required; half interest; honest, fair
treatment; no experience nr references.
Security on money. AO 10". Oregonian

GARAGE SNAP.
Established 4 years, fine location

lots of work, cheap rent, income wll
surprise you; $23u0 worth of tools
and equ'pment; all goes for $1500, $500
down, balance to suit you; buy trorn
owner. iast it4.)

THIS DANDY BUSINESS, $1100.
Cigars. confectionery a nd Ilch

lunches. West side See Jlr. Hender
son.
ROGER W. CARY NEW LOCATION.

Main 2007. 142Vi 2d St.
EASY" MONEY soliciting accounts. We

pay for each claim. Clients not charged
unless we collect, livery merchant
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
trict; good living rooms.

For anything In groceries, or any
business opportunities, see

s. Borland, realtor.
300 Henry Bidg., 4th and Oak Sts.

SPECIAL.

Grocery store, west side apt.
district. Average monthly gross
$31mh); nets over $S0U; can be in-

creased; rent $75; living quarters
and heat; lease; legiti- -
mate reason for selling: excel-
lent proposition for couple; good
stock and fixtures; $4500 cash
takes a going business. See Mr.
Marble, with

E. M. ELLIS COMPANY,
Lease Specialists,

428 Morgan Bldg. Main 5060.

DOWNTOWN BUSINESS.

Corner location in the heart of
the city handling light groceries,
bakery goods, cigars, and confec-
tionery, beautiful fixtures, large
fountain, reasonable rent with
long lease; clearing $350 month
Can be handled with $1800 cash.
Pee Senescu, with Killer Bros.,
ail Ry. Ex. Bids.

AN OPPORTUNITY FOR QUICK
ACTION.

Centrally located auto repair
chop with 40-c- ar storage capac-
ity, also sub lease, now paying1
$35 per mo.

Owner desires to devote full
time to other business interests
and will make a sacrifice for
Quick sale. AG 62. Oregonian.

$10,000 FOR HALF partnership in Ford
agency; good live town; will invoice.
This is really a dandy proposition. Will
Btand strictest investigation.

, $7000 buys half interest in one of
the best transfer and storage compa-- ,
nies in town; has seven trucks operat-
ing; business.' Got be-

yond reach of one man to handle it
alone. Party must be a. live wire.

S. BORLAND. REALTOR.
300 Henry Bldg., 4th and Oak Sts.

$40-$4- 5 CASH AND CARRY.
Best small grocery, about 1700

cover all. in heart of Vive bu.sl- -'
ness center. See thia sure. CASE,
wiLh

DEKUM & JORDAN,
322-- 4 Chamber of Commerce Bids.

Bdwy. 2241.

POOL HALL GOOD LEASE.
Rent only $25; 4 pool tables, back

and front bar, benches, show cases,
wall case, other, first-clas- s fixtures,
come stock; established 10 years; part-- f
ners cannot agree. Price $1200; $800
"will handle, See McAtee, with

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Realtors,
405-- 6 Panama Bldg., 3d and Alder.

BAKERY AND GROCERY.
Clearing over $200 per month, first-clas- s

fixtures; also fresh stock,
tdace with 2 living rooms,

Invoice stock. Total about $2500. See
McAtee. with

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.,
Realtors.

405-- 6 Panama Bldg., 3d and Alder.
POOL HALL

LOCATION TO LEASE.
Central west side corner. Room for

bout 10 tables. Fine place fur cigar
Btand and lunches in connection. Long
lease to desirable tenant. See Mr. Ful-
ton, with W. M. Umbdenstock &, Co.,
210 Oregon bldg. Bdwv. 1658

BIG RESTAURANT SACRIFICE.
Here's one of the classy restaurant!near depot. High-cla- equipment and

plenty of it doing a splendid business,
brick building; good lease; $1000 cash
will handle.

SIMMS. 610 HENRY BLDG.
850 TAKES dandy cleaning and press-
ing establishment. H of fma n press ;

good income. Price with delivery car,
; $1200; exclusive listing, first time on

market. Btst of reasons for selling.
S. BORLAND, REALTOR.

300 Henry Bldg., 4th and Oak Sts.
GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORE.

Will invoice or lump, fixtures $&00,
stock will go about $3000. I am in-
terested, in other business so must selh
Bee Mr. McAtee for all particulars.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.,
Realtors.

405-- 6 Panama Bidg. 3d and Alder.
HAVE best location in Portland for tireand accessory store; have contract for

fcest tire made; coast product; local
etock holders; need $5000 additionalcapital together with man competent
to manage the business. K 69,

A PARTNER WANTED.
Auto wrecking business ; sel new

ind used auto parts, etc.; prefer a
man handy with tools; can each clear
$150 .to $250 monthly; a small in-
vestment required. Call Room 401,
Dekum Bldg.

J REAL GROCERY, WEST SIDE,
j This is a fine apartment house Joca-- J

lion, doing about 4500 to $5000 month- -
ly; price $5750; rent $60.

' SIMMS, 610 HENRY BLDG.
A PARTNER WANTED.

A sawmill, 20 M. capacity, plenty
timber on trackage: now oneratine on
large orders; profits large; prefer a
Dusiness man ; jjouu will Handle It
Room 401 Dekum Bldg.

CONFECTIONERY, groceries, soda foun-
tain, cigars, very good fixtures; nets

. over $250 monthly; good lease, rent
, L'o; living room., a. real place, $3500,

THOMSON, 620 Henry Bldg.
CIGAR STAND LOCATION

Central west side business district;
gooa lease, reasonaoie rent, choice lo
cation. See Mr. Fulton, with W. M.
Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon bldg.

for a good and' reliable business ; a
good proposition for the right man

nian.
HERE YOU are, dandy lunch and con

fectionery stand in the Yamhill mark-
et; man is sick and must sell; $fi00
takes it. universal saies'Co., 435 Rail,
way Exch.

A WHOLESALE BAKERY.
A growing business: clearing $450 s

month now; duties easily learned; tria
given; $3000 handles it and money ful-
ly secured. Room 401, Dekum Bldg.

ADVERTISE with standard lists; they're
pullers; rate book mailed free,
Standard Advertising Agency, St
IjOUIS, MO.

A PARTNER WANTED.
For a west-sid- e wood and coal bus

iness; must be a worker: can draw
good profits; $soo will handle It. Room
4u Dekum tildg.
CIGAR STAND CIGAR STAND.

One of the nicest places in Port
land: tine place tor man or woman,
see weosxer
Universal Sales. 435 Railway Exch

"WE HAVE a plan whereby you may be
come a silver fox owner and make
large profits. Information free. IoneeSilver Vox Farms, Conover, Wis.

A COU XTKY GAR AG E.
In fine valley town; cleared $7500

last year; good car ngency; invoice
price. Room 401, Dekum B d g.

SICKNESS compels me to sell or, rent my
canay store; gooa ousiness; long lease.
inquire w Aid erst Room 14.

vv AtsmsHUU real estate office
lor saie. have other business. AF 9o,
Oregonian.

FOR SALE Dry goods, notion and va-
riety store; no competition: wiii in-
voice about $2000. Tabor 4387.

PARTNER wanted with ab-u- t $3000 on
good income property 'bringing In
about $300 per month. Call Main 2451.

TAILOR and cleaning shop with living
rooms; old established ; lease ;

leaving town. fi04 Union ave. N.
CHIROPRACTIC office for sale. Finest

office in city. Full bath and electric
- iquipmeiit, 21a Swetland, bias.

THE MAGAZINE
"INVESTING FOR PROFIT"

sent free, is worth $10 a copy to any
one who intends to invest any money;
who has invested unprof it ably ; who
can pave but hasn't learned how to
invest profitably. It demonstrates the
real earning power of money knowl-
edge generally hidden from the masses.
It shows how to invest small sums
and how they grow into fortunes- - It
reveals the enormous profits of suc-
cessful business and shows how one
may make the same profits. It ex-
plains how stupendous fortunes are
made how $ 1 000 g ro ws to $ 22, 000 ;

how to borrow and how to lend; how
to create a reserve and then a sur-
plus; how to create an investment
fund; how to scientifically invest fir
profit, and thereby found a fortune.
To introduce our magazine write us
now, and we'll send it six months
free. Address Investing for Profit. 20
W. Jackson blvd., dept. Chi-
cago.

ONE OF THE BEST
GROCERY. AND CONFECTIONERY.

Doing an average 'business of $75 to
$80 daiyl; four fine, large living rooms
with bath; rent only $3i; price for all
about $2650. This is a suburban lo-

cation and one that will please you.
SIMMS, 610 HENRY BLDG.

HOTEL CIGAR STAND SNAP.
Choice location in lobby of promi-

nent downtown hotel. Beautiful fix-
tures, fresh staple stock of cigars and
candies, also handling magazines.
Spiendid buy for lady. Will easily clear
$200 a month. A genuine bargain at
$750. CalJ 620 Chamber of Commerce
bldg., 4th and Stark.

$400 CASH
Puts you in this nice little home with
$50 net income; full price $1050.

22 ROOMS.
Close in," east side; heat included In

rent at $150; nicely furnished; $800
cash payment, balance $75 mo.

M. E. LENT CO
524 N. W. Bank Bldg.

' A GOOD GROCERY.
A P. R., L. & P. car-bar- n location,

In brick building, with living rooms;
doing $40 to $70 daily, rent $45; price
$2500.

SIMMS, 610 HENRY BLDG.

DRY GOODS AND NOTIONS.
One of the best locations for this

line of business in the city; fixtures
at $1500 and stock at. invoice; total
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